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Whitetail Mannikins Sculptured By Danny Foster

Order Today On Our Toll Free Number 1-800-848-5602 (Orders Only)

For Information Call (334) 281-7676  •  Fax 1-334-281-7676

Danny Foster
Owner

Will Foster
Taxidermy & Research

Robin Hunt
Office Manager

Robert Barron
Production Manager

Debbie Foster Chapman
Advertising

Foster Taxidermy Supply
SHIPPING & MAILING

5124 Troy Highway • Montgomery, Alabama 36116

•	 We accept MasterCard, Visa & Discover.
• 	Discounts 5% on $250.00 or more.
• 	Discounts 10% on $1,000.00 or more.
• 	Telephone orders accepted 24 hours a day/ 7 days a week.
• 	Telephone orders will be shipped C.O.D., or credit card.
• 	Telephone orders are shipped the same day.
• 	If you have merchandise to return, please do so within 30 days.
• 	We ship by UPS and USPS.
• 	Prices are subject to change without notice.
•	 There will be a $30.00 charge for returned checks.

To Our Customers and Friends
 
We would like to thank all of our customers for their loyal and continued support.
As a family owned business we will continue to provide our customers with the
best products and best personal service in the industry.
 
In our new catalog you will find many new products that are superior in the
industry. Check out all the latest and new products throughout our catalog, and
experience the difference of mounting on a Foster Whitetail Form.
 
We welcome your questions, comments and concerns in order to meet all of your needs.
We look forward to serving you for a successful and a promising future.
 
Our Sincerest Thanks,
 
 
Danny Foster & Will Foster
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Cutting Leg Slots Out For Tucking

Mark and Cut with band saw, sawzall or hand saw Results

Sand edges with coarse sandpaper Proper tuck

Take approximately five minutes. Cut with saw, sawzall or hand saw.
Sand edges with course sandpaper for a proper tuck.
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Pedestal    Orders Only Toll Free 1-800-848-5602

Form Number WPD-8
Flehmen Wall Pedestal
7 1/4 x 20 1/2 Left Turn

$62.95

Form Number WPD-9
Closed Mouth Wall Pedestal

7 1/4 x 21 Left Turn
$60.95

Form Number WPD-10
Open Mouth Chewing Wall Pedestal

Textured Mouth Interior
7 1/4 x 20 1/2 Left Turn

$62.95

Form Number WPD-90
Wall Pedestal, Chewing, Open Mouth

7 1/4 x 19 Left Turn
$61.95

Form Number PD-415 Pedestal
Grooming Buck

7 x 17 1/2 Left Turn
$68.95

Form Number PD-515 Pedestal
Grooming Buck

7 1/4 x 20 Left Turn
$69.95

Form Number WPD-91
Wall Pedestal LT

7 1/4 x 19 Left Turn
$59.95

Form Number WPD-92
Wall Pedestal Flehmen

7 1/4 x 19 Left Turn
$61.95

Form Number WPD-535 Pedestal
Aggressive Wall Pedestal

7 1/4 x 21 Left Turn
$60.95
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Form Number PD-90
Pedestal, Chewing, Open Mouth

7 1/4 x 19 Left Turn
$62.95

Form Number PD-10
Open Mouth Chewing Pedestal

Textured Mouth Interior in 7 1/4 x 20 1/2
$62.95

Pedestal Semi-Sneak
Form Number PD-426-Left Turn

7” x 18 1/2”
$56.95

Form Number PD-91
Pedestal LT

7 1/4 x 19 Left Turn
$59.95

Form Number PD-8 (Won 2nd Place) NTA
Flehmen Pedestal Left Turn

Palate Molded in 7 1/4 x 20 1/2
$62.95

Pedestal Winding Buck
Form Number PD-626-Right Turn

7” x 18 1/2”
$56.95

Form Number PD-92
Pedestal Flehmen

7 1/4 x 19 Left Turn
$62.95

Form Number PD-9 (Won 3rd Place) NTA
Closed Mouth Pedestal

7 1/4 x 21 Left Turn
$60.95

Pedestal    Orders Only Toll Free 1-800-848-5602
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Orders Only Toll Free 1-800-848-5602

Display of finished open mouth chewing head with textured mouth and    
Flehmen Deer Head with palate molded in.

Flehmen Head
Replacement Head
Palate molded in

7 1/4 x 20 1/2
$27.95

Open Mouth Chewing
Replacement Head

Textured Mouth
7 1/4 x 20 1/2

$27.95

Pedestal Mounting Base
PMB-1
$75.95 

Featuring 1” Square Tubing
Pre-fitted 1x1 slot molded into PD-8, PD-9 and PD-10 for easy attachment and removal

Closed Mouth
Replacement Head

7 1/4 x 20 1/2
$19.95
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“500” Series Whitetail Deer
Orders Only 1-800-848-5602

For Information Only Call 1-334-281-7676 • Fax 1-334-281-7676

Winding Buck

#520	 $48.95 
7 1/4 x 21 1/2	 L.T.

Grooming Buck

#515	 $64.95
7 1/4 x 20	 L.T.

#512	 $62.95
6 3/4 x 15 1/2	 R.T.

Majestic or
Aggressive

#531	 $47.95
7 x 19	 L.T.

#532	 $47.95
7 x 19	 R.T.

#533	 $47.95
7 1/4 x 21	 L.T.

#534	 $47.95
7 1/4 x 21	 R.T.

#535	 $49.95
7 1/4 x 22	 L.T.

#536	 $49.95
7 1/4 x 22	 R.T.

#537	 $50.95
7 1/4 x 23 1/2	 L.T.

#538	 $50.95
7 1/4 x 23 1/2	 R.T.

Upright

#558	 $47.95
7 1/4 x 20	 L.T.

#546	 $47.95
7 x 20	 R.T.

#545	 $47.95
7 1/4 x 21	 L.T.

#548	 $47.95
7 1/4 x 21	 R.T.

#549	 $50.95
7 1/4 x 22	 L.T.

#550	 $50.95
7 1/4 x 22	 R.T.

#551	 $50.95
7 1/4 x 23 1/2	 L.T.

#552	 $50.95
7 1/4 x 23 1/2	 R.T.

Semi-Sneak

#559	 $47.95
7 1/4 x 20	 L.T.

#560	 $47.95
7 1/4 x 20	 R.T.

#561	 $47.90
7 1/4 x 21	 L.T.

#562	 $47.95
7 1/4 x 21	 R.T.

Pedestals and New Forms
PD-90-Pedestal (Chewing)		  7 1/4” x 19”		  LT	 $62.95
PD-91-Pedestal (Head High)		  7 1/4” x 19” 		  LT	 $59.95
PD-92-Pedestal (Flehmen)		  7 1/4” x 19”		  LT	 $62.95
PD-10-Pedestal (Chewing)		  7 1/4” x 20 1/2”		  LT	 $62.95
PD-8-Pedestal (Flehmen)		  7 1/4” x 20 1/2”		  LT	 $62.95
PD-9-Pedestal				    7 1/4” x 21”		  LT	 $60.95
PD-426-Pedestal (Semi-Snk.)		  7” x 18 1/2”		  RT	 $56.95
PD-626-Pedestal (Winding Buck)	 7” x 18 1/2”		  RT	 $56.95
626 (Winding Buck)			   7” x 18 1/2”		  RT	 $47.95
648 Offset				    7 1/4” x 21”		  RT	 $47.95
649 Offset				    7 1/4” x 21”		  LT	 $47.95
WPD-90-Wall Pedestal (Chewing)	 7 1/4” x 19”		  LT	 $61.95
WPD-91-Wall Pedestal (Head High)	 7 1/4” x 19”		  LT	 $59.95
WPD-92-Wall Pedestal (Flehmen)	 7 1/4” x 19”		  LT	 $61.95
WPD-10-Wall Pedestal (Chewing)	 7 1/4” x 20 1/2”		  LT	 $62.95
WPD-8-Wall Pedestal (Flehmen)	 7 1/4” x 20 1/2”		  LT	 $62.95
WPD-9-Wall Pedestal			   7 1/4” x 21”		  LT	 $60.95
WPD-535 Wall Pedestal (Aggressive)	 7 1/4” x 21”		  LT	 $60.95
PD-415 Pedestal Grooming Buck	 7” x 17 1/2”		  LT	 $68.95
PD-515 Pedestal Grooming Buck	 7 1/4” x 20”		  LT	 $68.95



Mounted by Will Foster
Form 549
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500 Series    Orders Only Toll Free 1-800-848-5602

Form Number 512
Grooming Buck Right Turn

6 3/4” x 15 1/2”
$62.95

Form Number 532
Maj. or Aggr. Right Turn

7” x 19”
$47.95

Form Number 535
Maj. or Aggr. Left Turn

7 1/4” x 22”
$49.95

Form Number 515
Grooming Buck Left Turn

7 1/4” x 20”
$64.95

Form Number 533
Maj. or Aggr. Left Turn

7 1/4” x 21”
$47.95

Form Number 536
Maj. or Aggr. Right Turn

7 1/4” x 22 1/2”
$49.95

Form Number 531
Maj. or Aggr. Left Turn

7” x 19”
$47.95

Form Number 534
Maj. or Aggr. Right Turn

7 1/4” x 21”
$47.95

Form Number 537
Maj. or Aggr. Left Turn

7 1/4” x 23 1/2”
$50.95
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500 Series    Orders Only Toll Free 1-800-848-5602

Form Number 538
Maj. or Aggr. Right Turn

7 1/4” x 23 1/2”
$50.95

Form Number 545
Upright Left Turn

7 1/4” x 21”
$47.95

Form Number 550
Upright Right Turn

7 1/4” x 22”
$49.95

Form Number 558
Upright Left Turn

7 1/4” x 20
$47.95

Form Number 548
Upright Right Turn

7 1/4” x 21”
$47.95

Form Number 551
Upright Left Turn
7 1/4” x 23 1/2”

$50.95

Form Number 546
Upright Right Turn

7” x 20”
$47.95

Form Number 549
Upright Left
7 1/4” x 22”

$49.95

Form Number 559
Semi-Sneak Left Turn

7 1/4” x 20”
$47.95
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500 Series    Orders Only Toll Free 1-800-848-5602

Form Number 560
Semi-Sneak Right Turn

7 1/4” x 20”
$47.95

Form Number 552
Upright Right Turn

7 1/4” x 23 1/2”
$50.95

Form Number 626
Winding Buck - Right Turn

7” x 18 1/2”
$47.95

Form Number 562
Semi-Sneak Right Turn

7 1/4” x 21”
$47.95

Form Number 649
Offset Left Turn

7 1/4” x 21”
$47.95

Form Number 561
Semi-Sneak Left Turn

7 1/4” x 21”
$47.95

Form Number 520
Winding Buck - Left Turn

7 1/4” x 22”
$48.95

Form Number 648
Offset Right Turn

7 1/4” x 21”
$47.95

Form Number 426
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Form 489
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Form 445
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400 Series    Orders Only Toll Free 1-800-848-5602

Form Number 418
RT Semi-Sneak 6 1/2” x 15”

$44.95

Form Number 421
LT Semi-Sneak 6 1/2” x 16”

$44.95

Form Number 426
RT Semi-Sneak 7” x 18”

$46.95

Form Number 419
LT Semi-Sneak 6 1/2” x 15”

$44.95

Form Number 422
RT Semi-Sneak 6 1/2” x 17”

$45.95

Form Number 425
LT Semi-Sneak 7” x 18”

$46.95

Form Number 420
RT Semi-Sneak 6 1/2” x 16”

$44.95

Form Number 423
LT Semi-Sneak 6 1/2” x 17”

$45.95

Form Number 485
RT Semi-Sneak 7” x 19”

$47.95
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400 Series    Orders Only Toll Free 1-800-848-5602

Form Number 484
LT Semi-Sneak 7” x 19”

$47.95

Form Number 488
RT Semi-Sneak 7 1/4” x 21”

$49.95

Form Number 471
LT Semi-Sneak 7 1/4” x 22”

$50.95

Form Number 487
RT Semi-Sneak 7” x 20”

$48.95

Form Number 489
LT Semi-Sneak 7 1/4” x 21”

$49.95

Form Number 472
RT Semi-Sneak 7 1/2” x 23”

$51.95

Form Number 486
LT Semi-Sneak 7” x 20”

$48.95

Form Number 470
RT Semi-Sneak 7 1/4” x 22”

$50.95

Form Number 473
LT Semi-Sneak 7 1/2” x 23”

$51.95



l l l    Page 16    l l l



l l l    Page 17    l l l

400 Series    Orders Only Toll Free 1-800-848-5602

Form Number 438
RT Upright 6 1/2” x 15”

$44.95

Form Number 441
LT Upright 6 1/2” x 16”

$44.95

Form Number 444
RT Upright 7” x 18”

$46.95

Form Number 439
LT Upright 6 1/2” x 15”

$44.95

Form Number 440
RT Upright 6 1/2” x 17”

$45.95

Form Number 445
LT Upright 7” x 18”

$46.95

Form Number 442
RT Upright 6 1/2” x 16”

$44.95

Form Number 443
LT Upright 6 1/2” x 17”

$45.95

Form Number 473
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Form 535



l l l    Page 19    l l l

400 Series    Orders Only Toll Free 1-800-848-5602

Form Number 481
LT Upright 7” x 19”

$47.95

Form Number 461
RT Upright 7 1/4” x 21”

$49.95

Form Number 460
LT Upright 7 1/4” x 22”

$50.95

Form Number 463
RT Upright 7” x 20”

$48.95

Form Number 459
LT Upright 7 1/4” x 21”

$49.95

Form Number 458
LT Upright 7” x 20”

$48.95

Form Number 462
RT Upright 7 1/4” x 22”

$50.95

Form Number 482
RT Upright 7” x 19”

$47.95

Form Number 489
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Form 442
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Form 442 Form 425
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400 Series    Orders Only Toll Free 1-800-848-5602

Form Number 416
RT Full Sneak 6 1/2” x 15”

$44.95

Form Number 407
LT Full Sneak 6 1/2” x 17”

$45.95

Form Number 400
RT Full Sneak 7” x 19”

$47.95

Form Number 417
LT Full Sneak 6 1/2” x 15”

$44.95

Form Number 406
RT Full Sneak 7” x 18”

$46.95

Form Number 404
RT Full Sneak 6 1/2” x 17”

$45.95

Form Number 465
RT Upright 7 1/2” x 23”

$51.95

Form Number 464
LT Upright 7 1/2” x 23”

$51.95

Form Number 402



l l l    Page 23    l l l

400 Series    Orders Only Toll Free 1-800-848-5602

Form Number 403
LT Full Sneak 7” x 20”

$48.95

Form Number 410
RT Full Sneak 7 1/4” x 22”

$50.95

Form Number 408
RT Full Sneak 7 1/4” x 21”

$49.95

Form Number 411
LT Full Sneak 7 1/4” x 22”

$50.95

Form Number 405
LT Full Sneak 7 1/4” x 21”

$49.95

Form Number 401
LT Full Sneak 7” x 19”

$47.95

Form Number 402
RT Full Sneak 7” x 20”

$48.95

Form Number 409
LT Full Sneak 7” x 18”

$46.95

Form Number 488



l l l    Page 24    l l l

Form Number 495
Straight 6 1/2” x 17”

$45.95

Form Number 493
Straight 7” x 18”

$46.95

Form Number 497
Straight 6 1/2” x 15”

$44.95

Form Number 494
Straight 7” x 19”

$47.95

400 Series    Orders Only Toll Free 1-800-848-5602

Form Number 492
Straight 7” x 20”

$48.95

Form Number 415
Grooming Buck Left Turn

7” x 17”
$63.95

Form Number 490
Straight 7 1/4” x 22”

$50.95

Form Number 491
Straight 7 1/4” x 21”

$49.95

Form Number 473
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Quick Mount Antelope Forms
The only Antelope form you will ever need

No boiling, no cleaning & no clay work for brows or bases. A Real Time Saver.

•	 To Use: Measure tips of beams & points to keep your true spread when mounting horns on form.
•	M icrowave your fresh horns for three minutes or until horns release from skull. Or boil until horns

	 release.
•	S and or rough up the horn core on the form.
•	 Tape the tips of the beam & the points at their original spread.
•	S et the horns with bondo.
•	Y ou are now ready to set eyes and mount with virtually no clay work.

AN-114 Antelope
Right Turn Uprt. 7 5/8” x 14”

$52.95

AN-116 Antelope
Right Turn Uprt. 7 7/8” x 15”

$52.95

AN-120 Antelope
Right Turn Uprt. 8” x 16”

$53.95

AN-113 Antelope
Left Turn Uprt. 7 5/8” x 14”

$52.95

AN-117 Antelope
Left Turn Uprt. 7 7/8” x 15”

$52.95

AN-119 Antelope
Left Turn Uprt. 8” x 16”

$53.95

AN-115 Antelope
Straight Uprt. 7 5/8” x 14”

$52.95

AN-118 Antelope
Straight Uprt. 7 7/8” x 15”

$52.95

AN-121 Antelope
Straight Uprt. 8” x 16”

$53.95

29 mm
# 160

30 mm
# 160

32 mm
# 160
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Brian Harness Animal Forms

World Champion
The Original Small Game Pedestal forms

Looking for something new?  Try one of our small game pedestals!  Put one of our pedestals in your shop 
and see how well they will sell themselves.  You and your customer will be pleased with the results!  All 
forms have been meticulously sculpted and re-sculpted.  They are
produced in the state of the art molds which yield exceptional detail,
very small seam lines, and a very white colored, easy to sand form. 
Try the ORIGINAL and the BEST!

COYOTE PEDESTAL FORMS
CAT. NO.

CYP 88
CYP 99

N-E

3 3/4
4 1/4

PRICE

$33.95
$33.95

NECK CIR.

10
11 3/4

Oak Base No. 2  $13.95 • Finished Rock No. 1  $29.75
Complete Set $63.50

BOBCAT PEDESTAL FORMS
CAT. NO.

BCP 22
BCP 33
BCP 55

N-E

1 1/2
1 5/8
1 3/4

WEIGHT OF BOBCAT

13 lbs.
18 lbs.
23 lbs.

NECK CIR.

9 1/2
10 1/2

12

Oak Base No. 1  $12.95  •  Finished Rock No. 1  $23.95
Complete Set $52.50

PRICE

$29.95
$29.95
$29.95

SMALL GAME PEDESTALS

GREY FOX RED FOX RACCOON

Oak Base No. 2  $16.95 • Finished Rock No. 1  $19.95 • Complete Set $53.95

GFP 77
2 1/4

8
$27.50

CAT. NO.
N-E

NECK CIR.
PRICE EA.

RFP 130
2 3/4

8
$27.50

RCP 101
2 3/8

10
$27.50
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GREY FOX GF-3110
A very pleasing pose and a pleasure to mount on it!

Form Only $70.50
Rock FB #4 Fits Form Above $75.50

N-E

2 1/4

CIR.

13 1/2

N-T

24 3/4

Rec. Eye Size

14 or 16 mm

GREY FOX GF-3220
A nice relaxed posed that would look good on the wall or mantle.

It features a new innovation of ours that makes the mounting
of the folded arm much easier.

Form Only $70.50
Rock FB #3 Fits Form Above $76.50

N-E

2 1/4

CIR.

13

N-T

24 1/2

Rec. Eye Size

14 or 16 mm

GREY FOX GF-3330
If you are looking for a form that has that foxy look,

then this is the one for you to try!  A real show stopper!

Form Only $70.50
Rock FB #4 Fits Form Above $102.50

N-E

2 1/4

CIR.

13 1/2

N-T

24 1/2

Rec. Eye Size

14 or 16 mm
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RED FOX RF-2344
This is the form that I used to mount the fox on the cover of
Breakthrough issue no. 82, and which is on the back cover
of our catalog.  I believe you will have a ball using this form.

Form Only $70.50
Rock FB #5 Fits Form Above $102.00

N-E

2 3/4

CIR.

13 1/4

N-T

26

Rec. Eye Size

14 or 16 mm

RED FOX RF-2552
This form depicts a typical day in the life of a predator in its

quest for survival.  Form has a unique set up for positive
setting of the teeth and lip line.

Form $81.00

N-E

3

CIR.

13

N-T

25 1/2

Rec. Eye Size

14 or 16 mm

RED FOX RF-2644
This pose came directly off of a photo.  When my wife
and I saw it we both agreed it would make a nice form.

Form $70.50

N-E

2 1/4

CIR.

13 1/2

N-T

26 1/2

Rec. Eye Size

14 or 16 mm
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BOBCAT BC-1133
BC-1133 OM and BC-1166

A very eye catching pose!

Divide and Conquer Series

CAT. NO.

BC-1133
BC-1133 OM

BC-1166
BC-1122
BC-1155

N-E

1 3/4
1 3/4
1 7/8
1 1/2
1 3/4

N-T

29 1/4
29 1/4

34
27
32

Rock #5 Fits All of Above $98.00

PRICE

$76.50
$87.50
$81.00
$74.50
$78.50

CIR

15
15
8

14
19

REC EYE SIZE

16
18
20

BOBCAT BC-1233 & BC-1233 OM
The BC-1233 features a cat in a relax position that would

compliment any fireplace or den.  It also gives the taxidermist
the option of putting the seam on the underneath side.

BC-1233 $72.50 • BC-1233 OM $87.50
Rock FB #4 Fits All of the Above $75.50

N-E

1 5/8

CIR.

17 1/2

N-T

30

Rec. Eye Size

18 mm

BOBCAT BC-1322, 1333 & 1355
This form has endless possibilities.  It can be mounted as is,

with dead prey between its legs, stalking prey, etc.
Without question our MOST popular pose.

CAT. NO.

BC-1322
BC-1333
BC-1355

BC-1333 OM

N-E

1 1/2
1 5/8
1 3/4
1 5/8

N-T

27
29

31 1/2
29

Rock #5 Fits All of the above $102.00

PRICE

$74.50
$76.50
$78.50
$87.50

CIR

14
17
18
17

REC EYE SIZE

16 mm
18 mm
20 mm
18 mm
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BOBCAT BC-1770
This form portrays a bobcat climbing up

and getting ready for a siesta.

Form Only $78.50

N-E

1 3/4

CIR.

16 1/4

N-T

29 1/4

Rec. Eye Size

18 mm

BOBCAT BC-1633
To defend or retreat.  That is the question with this form.
Capture the life of a bobcat.  This form was used to win

“Best in the World - 2009”.

Form Only $81.50
BC-1622, Defensive 1 1/2 x 15 1/2 x 28  $81.50

(smaller version of #1663)

N-E

1 5/8

CIR.

16 1/2

N-T

30 1/2

Rec. Eye Size

18 mm

LYNX LX-8144
As with all our forms, you will enjoy mounting on this form.  With 
their very long legs and skinny body, as always, we paid careful 

attention to accuracy.  Give it a try - you’re going to love it!

Form Only $83.50
Rock #5 Fits Form Above $92.75

N-E

1 3/4

CIR.

15 1/2

N-T

33

Rec. Eye Size

20 mm
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RACCOON RC-4212
RC-4212 was sculpted directly from a photograph and once I

saw that photo I knew I had to sculpt a form just like it.  It brings
out the cute and curious characteristcs of the masked bandit!

Form Only $69.50

N-E

2 1/8

CIR.

16 1/2

N-T

21

Rec. Eye Size

10 mm

RACCOON RC-4410
This raccoon from has it all.  A real winner!

Form Only $70.50
Rock #3 Fits Form Above $76.50

N-E

2 1/8

CIR.

21 1/2

N-T

25 1/2

Rec. Eye Size

12 mm

COYOTE CY-6144
We have had numerous request for a Divide and Conquer 
coyote form.  Once our customers have used one of the

other Divide and Conquer forms, they want that
same ease of mounting for a coyote.

Form $96.50
Rock #5 Fits Form Above $102.00

N-E

4 1/4

CIR.

21

N-T

37

Rec. Eye Size

18 mm
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COYOTE CY-6477

Form Only $96.50

N-E

3 3/4

CIR.

20

N-T

33

Rec. Eye Size

20 mm

BOBCAT BC-1422, BC-1433
AND BC-1455

CAT. NO.

BC-1422
BC-1433
BC-1455

N-E

1 1/2
1 5/8
1 3/4

N-T

27 1/2
29 1/2
31 1/2

PRICE

$74.50
$76.50
$78.50

CIR

15 1/2
17 1/2

19

REC EYE SIZE

18 mm
18 mm

BOBCAT BC-1550
This jumping form is a real attention getter. 

A great mount for the showroom or any sports show.

CAT. NO.

BC-1550
BC-1522

JUMPING

N-E

2
1 1/2

N-T

32
28

PRICE

$86.00
$77.50

CIR

17
15

REC EYE SIZE

18 mm
16 mm

RED FOX RD-2011
An alert red fox pose will please any client.

Form Only $76.00

N-E

2 5/8

CIR.

13

N-T

24

Rec. Eye Size

16 mm
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FISHER FR-7110
If you have had problems finding a male fisher form
that fit, then try this one.  This one fits like a glove! 

Also available is a smaller young male head with a 1 3/4 N-E.

Form Only $70.50
Finished Rock #7 $61.25

N-E

2

CIR.

13 1/2

N-T

27

Rec. Eye Size

10 mm

FISHER FR-7788
A very unique pose that will surely turn many heads!

Form Only $65.50

N-E

1 5/8

CIR.

12

N-T

22

Rec. Eye Size

10 mm

MINK MK-6110 & MK-6122
When we have had this mount in our booth at a show, it sure 
gets the attention of all spectators.  A sheer joy to mount on!

CAT. NO.

MK-6122
MK-6110

N-E

1
1

N-T

17
18

PRICE

$48.75
$48.75

CIR

9
10

REC EYE SIZE

8 mm
8 mm

Form Fits Rock #2 $25.75
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Change Out Heads
We have had many people request that we offer change out heads.

Below is a list of the heads available.  We have spent
considerable time sculpting these heads and then refining them.
We believe these heads have no equal in the taxidermy world!

Species

Bobcat CHB22
Bobcat CHB33
Bobcat CHB55
Bobcat CHB66

OM Bobcat CHB33OM

N-E

1 1/2
1 5/8
1 3/4
1 7/8
1 5/8

COST

$16.50
$16.50
$16.50
$16.50
$25.95

Species

Grey Fox CHG31
Red Fox CHR44
Coyote CHC88
Coyote CHC99

Raccoon CHR12

N-E

2 1/4
2 3/4
3 3/4
4 1/4
2 1/8

COST

$13.50
$13.50
$13.50
$13.50
$13.50

FLEXIBLE TAILS  $10.95 each
Our flexible tails will save you time and increase your quality.
No more wrapping your tails!  The tails are designed to fit into

the form, thereby giving you a perfect set every time.
Give them a try, you will be glad you did!

Bobcat T-1

Raccoon T-6

Grey Fox T-3

Red Fox T-4

Coyote T-5

Otter T-9

SMALL MAMMAL EAR LINERS
1)	 Skin out ear and either remove the ear cartilage or leave it in.
2)	 Slot head form to accept ear liner.
3)	 Clay in head slot.
4)	 Insert ear liner with a small amount of adhesive.
TIME SAVING-IMPROVED ACCURACY-QUALITY IMPROVING

Bobcat Med-1  $11.75

Red Fox MEF-4  $11.75

Skunk MEF-7  $9.45

Bobcat LG-2  $12.25

Coyote MEC-5  $13.25

Male Fisher MEC-8  $11.00

Bobcat XLG-3 $13.25

Raccoon MER-6  $11.00

Grey Fox MER-9  $11.75

Aggressive XL Bobcat AGB-10  $10.45 Layed Back Red Fox LRF-11  $14.45
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Flynn’s Forms
Coyote Shoulder Forms and Lifesize Bobcats

COYOTE SHOULDER FORMS
ITEM

FC401
FC402
FC403
FC404

SIZE

4 1/2 x 12 1/2
4 1/4 x 12 1/2

4 1/4 x 13
4 1/4 x 13

DESCRIPTION

Coyote (C.M.) L.T.
Coyote (C.M.) R.T.
Coyote (O.M.) R.T.
Coyote (O.M.) L.T.

PRICE

$40.75
$40.75
$40.75
$40.75

FBC608  $80.90

FBC603  $79.90FBC601, Open Mouth (OM)  $80.90
FBC602, Closed Mouth (CM)  $78.90

FBC607, Open Mouth (OM)  $82.90
FBC606, Closed Mouth (CM)  $80.90

BOBCAT FORMS
ITEM #

FBC601
FBC602
FBC603

SIZE

1 5/8 x 28 1/2
1 5/8 x 28 1/2
1 3/4 x 17 x 30

COST

$80.90
$78.90
$79.90

ITEM #

FBC606
FBC607
FBC608

SIZE

1 3/4 x 18 x 30 1/2
1 3/4 x 18 x 30 1/2

1 3/4 x 20 1/2 x 30 1/2

COST

$80.90
$82.90
$80.90

Flynn’s Bobcat
FB606, Closed Mouth, 1 3/4” x 18” x 30 1/2”
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Bobcats
Coyote Shoulder Forms and Lifesize Bobcats

NBC-CM1 NBC-CM2 NBC-OM2

RSB-OM1 NBC-CM4 NBC-CM5

NBC-OM5 NBC-OM7 NBC-CM8

ITEM #

NBC-CM1
NBC-CM2
NBC-OM2
RSB-OM1
NBC-CM4
NBC-CM5
NBC-OM5
NBC-OM7
NBC-CM8

POSE

Laying Down
Stalking

Open Mouth Stalking
Open Mouth Rug Shell

Laying Down
Standing Left Turn

Standing Left Turn Open Mouth
Open Mouth Sitting

Lying on Limb

A

1 1/2”
1 1/2”
1 1/2”
 1 1/2”
1 5/8”
1 1/2”
1 1/2”
1 3/8”
1 3/8”

B

15 1/4”
19”
19”
19”
19”
18”
18”
15”

14 1/2”

C”
27”
31”
31”

-
32”

29 1/2”
29 1/2”

26”
29”

EYE SIZE”
16 mm
18 mm
18 mm
18 mm
18 mm
18 mm
18 mm
16 mm
18 mm

JAW SIZE”
N/A
N/A

Large
Large
N/A
N/A

Medium
Medium

N/A

PRICE”
$87.95
$88.95
$92.95
$32.95
$92.95
$90.95
$92.95
$88.95
$90.95
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NBC-OM9 NBC-CM18 NBC-OM17

ITEM #

NBC-OM9
NBC-OM17
NBC-CM18
NBC-OM18
NBC-CM19
NBC-OM19
NBC-CM14
NBC-CM16

POSE

Shoulder Open Mouth
Jumping Open Mouth

Sitting Left Turn
Sitting Left Turn Open Mouth

Walking Right Foot Up Right Turn
Walking Right Foot Up Right Turn Open Mouth

Stepping Down Left Turn
Laying on Limb

A

1 1/2”
1 3/8”
1 1/2”
1 1/2”
1 3/8”
1 3/8”
1 3/8”
1 3/8”

B

10 1/4”
16”
18”
18”

14 1/2”
14 1/2”

18”
18”

C”
-

30”
31”
31”
28”
28”

30 1/2”
30 1/2”

EYE SIZE”
18 mm
18 mm
18 mm
18 mm
16 mm
16 mm
18 mm
18 mm

JAW SIZE”
Large

Medium
N/A

Medium
N/A

Medium
N/A
N/A

PRICE”
$49.95
$95.95
$88.95
$90.95
$84.95
$87.95
$93.95
$87.95

Bobcats
Coyote Shoulder Forms and Lifesize Bobcats

NBC-OM18 NBC-CM19 NBC-OM19

NBC-CM14 NBC-CM16
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NBC-CM17 NBC-CM12 NBC-OM12

ITEM #

NBC-CM17
NBC-CM12
NBC-OM12
NBC-CM13
NBC-OM13

POSE

Jumping
Front Feet Elevated Left Turn

Front Feet Elevated Left Turn Open Mouth
Stalking Sneak

Stalking Sneak Open Mouth

A

1 3/8”
1 1/2”
1 1/2”
1 3/8”
1 3/8”

B

16”
18”
18”
14”
14”

C”
30”
30”
30”
27”
27”

EYE SIZE”
18 mm
18 mm
18 mm
16 mm
16 mm

JAW SIZE”
N/A
N/A

Medium
N/A

Medium

PRICE”
$93.95
$88.95
$90.95
$87.95
$89.95

Bobcats
Coyote Shoulder Forms and Lifesize Bobcats

NBC-CM13 NBC-OM13

HOW JAW SETS FIT
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NGF-2 NGF-3 NGF-CM4

ITEM #

NGF-2
NGF-3

NGF-CM4
NGF-OM4
NGF-CM5
NGF-OM5
NGF-CM6
NGF-OM6
NRF-CM1

POSE

Laying Down
Laying on Limb

Jumping
Jumping Open Mouth

Front Feet Elevated Right Turn
Front Feet Elevated Right Turn Open Mouth

Walking Right Turn
Walking Right Turn Open Mouth

Laying on Side

A

2”
2”
2”
2”
2”
2”
2”
2”

2 3/8”

B

12 1/4”
12”

12 1/4”
12 1/4”

13”
13”
13”
13”

13 1/2”

C”
25”

24 3/4”
24”
24”

23 3/4”
23 3/4”

24”
24”
24”

EYE SIZE”
14 mm
14 mm
14 mm
14 mm
14 mm
14 mm
14 mm
14 mm
16 mm

JAW SIZE”
N/A
N/A
N/A

Medium
N/A

Medium
N/A

Medium
N/A

PRICE”
$78.95
$82.95
$83.95
$85.95
$82.95
$85.95
$77.95
$79.95
$83.95

Gray Fox / Red Fox

NGF-OM4 NGF-CM5 NGF-OM5

NGF-CM6 NGF-OM6 NRF-CM1
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ITEM #

NCL-CM2
NCL-OM2

NCL-OM3
NCW-CM2
NCW-OM2

NCW-OM3

POSE

Laying Down Head Up Alert Left Turn
Laying Down Head Up Hassling

Left Turn Open Mouth
Laying Down Howling Left Turn Open Mouth

Walking Head Up Alert Left Turn
Walking Head Up Hassling

Left Turn Open Mouth
Walking Howling Left Turn Open Mouth

A

3 5/8”
3 5/8”

3 5/8”
3 3/4”
3 3/4”

3 3/4”

B

18”
18”

18”
20”
20”

20”

C”
35”
35”

35”
35”
35”

35”

EYE SIZE”
20 mm
20 mm

20 mm
20 mm
20 mm

20 mm

JAW SIZE”
N/A

Medium

Medium
N/A

Medium

Medium

PRICE”
$106.95
$106.95

$106.95
$106.95
$106.95

$106.95

Coyotes

NCL-CM2 NCL-OM3 NCW-CM2

NCW-OM2 NCW-OM3

Order Today On Our Toll Free Number 1-800-848-5602 (Orders Only)

For Information Call (334) 281-7676  •  Fax 1-334-281-7676
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flynn’s turkey forms

STRUTTING
Full Chest Expansion with Neck Base

ITEM #

FT168
FT170
FT171

SIZE/WEIGHT

Medium 16-18 lbs.
Med.-Large 19-21 lbs.

Large 22-24 lbs.

A

12 1/2
12 3/4
13 1/2

B

23 1/4
24 1/2
25 3/4

PRICE

$27.50
$28.95
$29.95

GOBBLING
Chest Expanded - Tail Partially Up with Neck Base

ITEM #

FT172
FT173

SIZE/WEIGHT

Medium 16-19 lbs.
Large 20-24 lbs.

A

13
13 3/4

B

23 3/4
25

PRICE

$27.95
$30.95

CROUCHING GOBBLING
Limb or Ground Tail Down

ITEM #

FT159
FT169

SIZE/WEIGHT

Medium 16-19 lbs.
Large 20-24 lbs.

A

13
13 3/4

B

24 1/2
25 1/2

PRICE

$26.95
$28.50

WALKING ERECT
With Neck Base

ITEM #

FT174
FT175

SIZE/WEIGHT

Medium 16-19 lbs.
Large 20-24 lbs.

A

12 1/2
13 3/4

B

23 1/2
25 1/2

PRICE

$26.95
$28.50

Drum Sticks
$10.20
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STANDING
Slight Crouch

ITEM #

FT160

SIZE/WEIGHT

Medium 16-19 lbs.

A

13 1/4

B

24

PRICE

$27.50

FLYING
With Neck Base

ITEM #

FT182
FT183

SIZE/WEIGHT

Medium 16-19 lbs.
Large 20-24 lbs.

A

12 3/4
13 3/4

B

24
25

PRICE

$27.50
$29.95

HEN WALKING
ITEM #

FT118

SIZE/WEIGHT

10 1/2 lbs.

A

11 1/4

B

17 5/8

PRICE

$23.50

STRUTTING HALF BODY
ITEM #

FT122
FT123

SIZE/WEIGHT

Medium 16-19 lbs.
Large 20-23 lbs.

A

12 1/2
13 3/4

B

23 1/2
25 1/2

PRICE

$26.95
$28.50

HALF BODY
ITEM #

FT113

SIZE/WEIGHT

Medium 16-19 lbs.

PRICE

$23.50

HALF BREAST
ITEM #

FT114A

SIZE/DESCRIPTION

Medium Notch for Tail Feathers

PRICE

$20.50
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AEWS Reproduction Turkey Heads

These are the highest quality reproduction heads

on the market. Since they have been cast from raw 

frozen heads, their detail is superior to freeze-dry.  

We literally sorted through thousands of heads to 

find the heads that had the definition and detail 

we wanted.  The painting is of highest quality and 

is near competition grade.  If you are considering

using reproduction heads in your turkey mounts, 

these are the best that are available.

TST-2 18-22 TST-3 18-22

STRUTTING

TF-1 18-22 TF-2  23-26

FLYING

THS-2 21-24

HALF STRUT

TG2 21-25

GOBBLING

TS1 17-20

STANDING

THD1 19-24

DEAD HEAD

TSH

STANDING HEN 

Painted  $66.95        Unpainted  $46.95
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DEAD HEAD

Pinchback Skull Reproductions
The latest most realistic, detailed skulls ever made.  Highly Detailed.

SLOTTED FOR SKULL ATTACHMENT

WTDLC
Whitetail

Medium to Large
4 3/8 W x 11 1/4 L

$40.50

WTDXLC
Whitetail

Extra Large
5 1/8 W x 12 1/4 L

$40.50

ATC
Antelope

Medium to Large
5 1/2 W x 11 1/8 L

$40.50

MDLC
Mule Deer

Medium to Large
5 1/2 W x 11 15/16 L

$40.50

ELKC
Elk

Medium to Large
7 1/2 W x 18 3/4 L

$71.95

PEDICAL SKULLS

WTDL
Whitetail

Medium to Large
4 3/8 W x 11 1/4 L

$40.50

WTDXL
Whitetail

Extra Large
5 1/8 W x 13 1/4 L

$40.50

AT
Antelope

Medium to Large
5 1/2 W x 11 1/8 L

$40.50

MDL
Mule Deer

Medium to Large
5 1/2 W x 11 15/16 L

$40.50

ELK
Elk

Medium to Large
7 1/2 W x 18 3/4 L

$71.95
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Ellzey Squirrel Forms

Left to Right
S-140	 Run Up, Left Turn	 10” x 6 1/4”	 $22.05
S-246	 Run Up, Left Turn	 11” x 7 1/4”	 $22.80
S-102	 Run Up, Left Turn	 11 3/4” x 8 3/4”	 $22.80
S-110	 Run Up, Left Turn	 12 3/4” x 8 3/4”	 $23.05

Left to Right
S-249	 Run Down, Right Turn	 11” x 7”	 $22.80
S-127	 Run Down, Right Turn	 11 1/4” x 7”	 $22.80
S-130	 Run Down, Right Turn	 12” x 7 1/4”	 $23.05
S-223	 Run Down, Right Turn	 12 1/2” x 7 1/2”	 $23.05

Left to Right
S-90	 Lying on Limb, Right Turn	 12 1/2” x 8 1/2”	 $23.05
S-89	 Lying on Limb, Left Turn	 11 3/4” x 7 3/4”	 $22.80

Left to Right
S-97	 Lying on Left Side	 12” x 8”	 $23.05
S-94	 Lying on Right Side	 11” x 7”	 $22.80

Left to Right
S-217	 Standing with Nut	 11 3/4” x 7 1/2”	 $22.80
S-96	 Standing	 12” x 8”	 $23.05
S-84	 Standing	 13 1/4” x 8 3/4”	 $23.30

Left to Right
S-242	 Run Down, Left Turn	 10 1/4” x 6 1/2”	 $22.05
S-248	 Run Down, Left Turn	 11” x 6 1/2”	 $22.80
S-233	 Run Down, Left Turn	 12 3/4” x 8 1/4”	 $23.05
S-131	 Run Down, Left Turn	 13” x 7 3/4”	 $23.30
S-222	 Run Down, Left Turn	 13 1/2” x 8 1/2”	 $23.30

Left to Right
S-250	 Sit with Nut, Left Turn	 11” x 6 1/2”	 $22.80
S-62	 Sit with Nut, Left Turn	 11” x 7”	 $22.80
S-241	 Sit with Nut, Straight	 11 3/4” x 7 1/2”	 $22.80
S-240	 Sit with Nut, Right Turn	 13” x 10”	 $23.30
S-134	 Sit with Nut, Left Turn	 13” x 8 1/2”	 $23.30

Top Left to Right
S-81	 Hanging Dead	 10” x 6 1/4”	 $22.05
S-226	 Hanging Dead	 12 1/2” x 8”	 $23.05
S-70	 Sit with Nut, Left Turn	 13 3/4” x 7 3/4”	 $22.80
S-69	 Sit with Nut, Left Turn	 12 1/4” x 8 1/4”	 $23.05
S-71	 Sit with Nut, Left Turn	 13 1/4” x 8 1/2”	 $23.30

Top Left to Right
S-247	 Run Up, Right Turn	 11” x 6 1/2”	 $22.80
S-160	 Run Up, Right Turn	 11 1/4” x 7 1/2”	 $22.80
S-136	 Run Up, Right Turn	 12 1/4” x 8”	 $23.05
S-106	 Run Up, Right Turn	 12 3/4” x 8 3/4”	 $23.05
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Squirrel Forms

Squirrel Tails
$6.95

S-62

S-93

FS-3
13 1/2” Long

FS-1
14” Long

Forms $18.95 each

FS-2
13 1/2” Long

FOSTER FOX SQUIRREL FORMS



l l l    Page 48    l l l

Form 473
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Standard Curve

Reverse Curve
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New 3D Fish Forms

Featuring:

Detailed throat & roof of mouth.
• 	Extra belly without distorting alignment.
• 	Each 3 piece mold created from the actual fish to insure correct anatomy.
• 	All sizes available in a straight position as well as standard left & right turns.
• 	“Easy to order” measurements.
		  (a) Collar bone to base of tail
		  (b) Girth at belly
• 	“Easy to order” form number - It represents the turn, length & girth.
• 	Created by taxidermist Steve C. Anderson and award winning sculptor 
	 Donald Vincent
•	 Crappie Body, 9” x 12”, available in Straight, Right or Left, $7.95

PLEASE NOTE:  When ordering please list Item No. and indicate
L, left turn;  R, right turn; or S, straight.

ALL BASS FORMS AVAILABLE IN STRAIGHT.

LARGEMOUTH BASS - LEFT TURN (Tail Up and Out) LARGEMOUTH BASS - RIGHT TURN (Tail Up and Out)
ITEM NO.

L900 100
L975 105
L100 110
L110 135
L115 130
L115 140
L120 135
L120 145
L120 150
L125 140
L125 145
L125 150
L125 155
L125 160
L125 170
L130 150
L130 155
L130 170
L130 195
L135 150
L135 155
L135 160
L135 170
L140 150
L140 170
L140 175
L140 200
L150 165
L150 170
L125 135
L110 125
L115 145
L130 165
L100 115
L110 130
L140 185
L145 185

ITEM NO.

R900 100
R975 105
R100 110
R110135
R115 130
R115 140
R120 135
R120 145
R120 150
R125 140
R125 145
R125 150
R125 155
R125 160
R125 170
R130 150
R130 155
R130 170
R130 195
R135 150
R135 155
R135 160
R135 170
R140 150
R140 170
R140 175
R140 200
R150 165
R150 170
R125 135
R110 125
R115 145
R130 165
R100 115
R110 130
R140 185
R145 185

EYE SIZE

14MM
14MM
16MM
16MM
16MM
16MM
16MM
16MM
18MM
18MM
18MM
18MM
18MM
18MM
18MM
18MM
18MM
18MM
20MM
18MM
18MM
18MM
18MM
18MM
18MM
20MM
20MM
20MM
20MM
18MM
16MM
16MM
18MM
16MM
16MM
20MM
20MM

EYE SIZE

14MM
14MM
16MM
16MM
16MM
16MM
16MM
16MM
18MM
18MM
18MM
18MM
18MM
18MM
18MM
18MM
18MM
18MM
20MM
18MM
18MM
18MM
18MM
18MM
18MM
20MM
20MM
20MM
20MM
18MM
16MM
16MM
18MM
16MM
16MM
20MM
20MM

PRICE

$21.50
$21.50
$21.50
$21.50
$21.50
$21.50
$21.50
$21.50
$21.50
$21.50
$21.50
$21.50
$21.50
$21.50
$21.50
$22.50
$22.50
$22.50
$22.50
$22.50
$22.50
$22.50
$22.50
$22.50
$22.50
$22.50
$22.50
$23.25
$23.25
$22.50
$22.50
$22.50
$23.50
$22.50
$22.50
$23.50
$23.50

PRICE

$22.50
$22.50
$22.50
$22.50
$22.50
$22.50
$22.50
$22.50
$22.50
$22.50
$22.50
$22.50
$22.50
$22.50
$22.50
$23.50
$23.50
$23.50
$23.50
$23.50
$23.50
$23.50
$23.50
$23.50
$23.50
$23.50
$23.50
$24.25
$23.25
$22.50
$21.50
$21.50
$22.50
$21.50
$21.50
$22.50
$22.50

LBS.

2 1/4
2 1/2
3 1/2
3 3/4
4
4 1/2
5
5 1/4
5 3/4
5 1/2
5 3/4
6 
6 1/4
6 1/2
7 1/2
6 1/4
6 1/2
7 1/2 
9 3/4
6 1/2
7
7 1/4
8 1/4
7 
8 3/4
9
10 1/2
9 3/4
10
5 1/4
3 1/2
4 3/4
7
3 1/2
3 3/4
9 3/4
10 1/4

LBS.

2 1/4
2 1/2
3 1/2
3 3/4
4
4 1/2
5
5 1/4
5 3/4
5 1/2
5 3/4
6 
6 1/4
6 1/2
7 1/2
6 1/4
6 1/2
7 1/2 
9 3/4
6 1/2
7
7 1/4
8 1/4
7 
8 3/4
9
10 1/2
9 3/4
10
5 1/4
3 1/2
4 3/4
7
3 1/2
3 3/4
9 3/4
10 1/4

GIRTH

10
10 1/2
11
13 1/2
13
14
13 1/2
14 1/2
15
14
14 1/2
15
15 1/2
16
17
15
15 1/2
17
19 1/2
15
15 1/2
16
17
15
17
17 1/2
20
16 1/2
17
13 1/2
12 1/2
14 1/2
16 1/2
11 1/2
13
18 1/2
18 1/2

GIRTH

10
10 1/2
11
13 1/2
13
14
13 1/2
14 1/2
15
14
14 1/2
15
15 1/2
16
17
15
15 1/2
17
19 1/2
15
15 1/2
16
17
15
17
17 1/2
20
16 1/2
17
13 1/2
12 1/2
14 1/2
16 1/2
11 1/2
13
18 1/2
18 1/2

LENGTH

9
9 3/4
10
11
11 1/2
11 1/2
12
12
12
12 1/2
12 1/2
12 1/2
12 1/2
12 1/2
12 1/2
13
13
13
13
13 1/2
13 1/2
13 1/2
13 1/2
14
14
14
14
15
15
12 1/2
11
11 1/2
13
10
11
14
14 1/2

LENGTH

9
9 3/4
10
11
11 1/2
11 1/2
12
12
12
12 1/2
12 1/2
12 1/2
12 1/2
12 1/2
12 1/2
13
13
13
13
13 1/2
13 1/2
13 1/2
13 1/2
14
14
14
14
15
15
12 1/2
11
11 1/2
13
10
11
14
14 1/2
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Form 471
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Supplies Available
Order Toll Free • 1-800-848-5602

For Information Only Call 1-334-281-7676 • Fax 1-334-281-7676

Magic-Sculpt
1 LB. Kit Natural $19.95 Perma-Bond Hide Paste

Works well with dry,
preserved, or tanned hides.

1 Gal. $32.95

Apoxie Sculpt
4 LB. Kit – Brown or Natural

$40.95

Apoxie Sculpt
1 LB. Kit – Pink, Black,

Natural or Brown
$20.95

“New Item” Fix-It Sculpt
Repairs Antlers – One Color (Canvas)

1 LB. Kit – $25.95
3 LB. Kit – $45.95

“Critter Clay”
1 LB. – $7.00         5 LB. – $17.50

“Critter Clay”
25 LB. – $53.95

Clay – Ear Butts, Eye Set, etc.
25 LB.  – $23.95

Cape Thread Multi-Purpose
Waxed 3-Ply Brown or White 19.95

Krowtann 2000
Qt.  $28.95

Krowtann Whitetail Formula
Qt. $28.95
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Plastic Earliners - Forward or Back
Medium – $7.50 pair
Large – $7.75 pair

RS-2 Rattlesnake C.M.
8” x 46” $42.95

RS-5 Rattlesnake C.M.
10 3/4” x 56” $43.95

WD-1 Wood Duck, Scaup, Etc.
With Flex. Neck – $18.95

Foot Form (Deer)
Medium  – $10.75 pair

Large – $11.25 pair

Supplies Available
Order Toll Free • 1-800-848-5602

For Information Only Call 1-334-281-7676 • Fax 1-334-281-7676

M-1 Mallard, Canvas Back, Etc.
With Flex. Neck – $19.95

Neck Material
3/4”  $.50 ft.

Neck Material
1 1/4”  $.65 ft.

TPS-PM-13
$17.50

Pedestal Mounting System
for Deer Head, etc.

TPS-PM-27
$25.00



l l l    Page 54    l l l

Flehmen W.T.  Jaw set with tongue
$42.95

MB-1 Mounting Base
3/4” Ply W. Bottom

16 3/4” x 19”
$25.95 (BACK) (FRONT) TTP-1 & Completed

Mt. Using Black Velvet & OP-1
TTP-1  $13.95

Horn Mounting Bases
HMB-1

3 3/4” Wide
$8.50

HMB-2
4” Wide
$8.50

HMB-3
4 1/4” Wide

$8.50

HMB-4
4 1/2” Wide

$8.50

HMB-5
5” Wide
$12.50

HMB-6
7 1/4” Wide

$16.95

WT
Winding

Buck
Tongue
$8.50

LT
Licking 
Tongue

Left Side
$8.50

GT
Grooming

Buck 
Tongue
$8.50

Mohr Jawsets
White Tail O.M. Jawset W. Tongue • $50.95

Mohr Jawsets For Bobcats
Med. $25.95   Large $27.95

Base color only, tongue included

Antelope Ear Liners
$8.50

Eppley WT Earliners
$7.95 Pair

Coyote Jawset $28.95

Grey Fox Jawset $28.95

Red Fox Jawset $28.95

Cary Cochran Ear Liners
(New) Medium Liner $5.95
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Supplies Available
Order Toll Free • 1-800-848-5602

For Information Only Call 1-334-281-7676 • Fax 1-334-281-7676

Brass Hanger
Game heads, fish, etc.

$15.00 per gross or $0.20 each

Ray Murphy’s Mannikin
Surface Rougher

Small - $23.95

Hide Adjusting Tool
$13.95

Curved Leather Point Needles
Heavy Gauge 3”

$3.75
Heavy Gauge 4”

$3.95

Cheeker Tool
$16.95

Scapel Handle
use with #22 Blades

$4.95

Wall Pedestal Hanger
Locks in 5 Positions • $12.95

Bank Pins
Nickel-Plated Stainless • 1 1/16”

1/2 lb. box – $11.95
Nickel-Plated Stainless • 2”

1/2 lb. box – $11.95 2” T-Pin
1/2 box – $17.95

Upholstery Pin
3 1/2” 16 gauge
$35.95 per gross
$4.75 per dozen

6” Heavy Gauge
Glover’s Needle

$3.75

Level-Rite
For Deer & Fish • $0.90 each

DAN-D-Noser
For Texturing Whitetail
Deer Noses • $36.95

Ray Murphy’s Mannikin
Surface Rougher

Large - $23.95

Surgical Blades
Box of 100, #22

$27.95
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European Mount on wESP-1
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Weatherwood Panels
Polyurethane Panels	B y Foster

Reproduced in intricate detail, to impress even the most discriminating sportsman.
Made from high density polyurethane with wooden back. Finished in satin walnut stain.

OK-1 Oakleaf Oval Panel
Outside 22 1/4” x 26”

Inside 15 1/2” x 19 1/2”
$51.95

GHGR-1
18 3/4” x 23 3/4”

$63.95

OP-1
11 1/2” x 15”

$16.95

HMP-1
9 1/2” x 12 1/4”

$16.95

DW-1
14” x 23”
$32.95

OP-2
15 1/4” x 27 1/4”

$33.95

ORP-3
Weatherwood Rope Panel

17 1/2” x 29 1/4”
$38.95

GHP-1
18 3/4” x 23 3/4”

$28.95

GHP-2
17 1/4” x 22 1/4”

$27.95
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Mounting Base for Turkeys, etc.
22 1/2” x 15 3/4”

$26.95

Weatherwood Panels
Polyurethane Panels	B y Foster

ARP-3 Horn Mount Panel
11 1/4” x 14”

$18.95

HMP-2 With Skull
9 1/2” x 12 1/4”

$18.95

ARP-4 Horn Mount Panel
With Skull 11 1/4” x 14”

$19.95

WESP-1 European Skull Panel
10 1/4” x 17 1/4”

$18.95

FNP-1 Game Head Panel
18” x 23”
$24.95

ARP-5 Horn Mount Panel
11 1/4” x 14”

$19.95

ARP-6 Horn Mount Panel
With Skull 11 1/4” x 14”

$19.95

FNP-4 Horn Mount Panel
8” x 10”
$12.95
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The ULTIMATE Antler Mount Cover

AMC-1 One size fits all
$8.95

DN-1
Decorative Nails
for attaching AMC-1
1 Dozen $1.00

These flexible covers look and feel like real buckskin. They feature the European skull 
mount, oak leaves, and realistic, detailed buckskin grain. They are stained to enhance 
the detail giving the appearance of buckskin color, blending from dark to light. The cover 
attaches to the panel with two decorative nails. One size fits all!
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Form 551
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Form 551

l l l    Page 61    l l l

PAINTS AND AIRBRUSHING

LT934	 Gold Sparkle............................................ 10.95

LT942	 Bass Green Metallic................................. 10.95

LT935	 Deep Gold Metallic................................... 10.95

LT975	 Chrome Pearlescent................................. 12.20

LT943	 Green Pearlescent.................................... 12.20

LT972	 Silver Pearl.............................................. 10.95

LT973	 White Pearl.............................................. 10.95

Pearls, Metallics, Pearlescents, Iridescents
8 oz.

LT372	 Candy Golden Yellow................................ 12.00

LT471	 Candy Light Green................................... 12.00

LT472	 Candy Medium Green............................... 12.00

LT473	 Candy Dark Green.................................... 12.00

Candy Colors
8 oz.

LTLC	 Liquid Crystal................................................. (quart)	31.80

LT100	 Basecoat Sealer..............................................(8 oz.)	 8.95

LT100Q	 Basecoat Sealer............................................. (quart)	31.80

LT200	 Gloss Topcoat..................................................(8 oz.)	 8.95

LT200Q	 Gloss Topcoat................................................. (quart)	31.80

LT900	 Thinner...........................................................(8 oz.)	 8.95

LT900Q	 Thinner.......................................................... (quart)	31.80

LT901	 Retarder..........................................................(8 oz.)	 8.95

LT901Q	 Retarder......................................................... (quart)	31.80

Sealers, Topcoats, Thinners

Opaque, Semi-Transparent, Transparent
8 oz.

LT101	 Gill Red.................................................... 10.95

LT102	 Natural Flesh........................................... 10.95

LT103	 Dusty Pink............................................... 10.95

LT201	 Rich Brown.............................................. 10.95

LT202	 Burnt Sienna............................................ 10.95

LT203	 Dark Brown.............................................. 10.95

LT205	 Coca Brown............................................. 10.95

LT206	 Buckskin Tan........................................... 10.95

LT207	 Tie-in-Brown............................................ 10.95

LT303	 Yellow Ochre............................................ 10.95

LT402	 Medium Green......................................... 10.95

LT404	 Black Green............................................. 10.95

LT452	 Transparent Medium Green...................... 10.95

LT453	 Transparent Dark Green........................... 10.95

LT504	 Pale Blue................................................. 10.95

LT505	 Turkey Blue.............................................. 10.95

LT601	 Jet Black.................................................. 10.95

LT602	 Paynes Gray............................................. 10.95

LT701	 Off White.................................................. 10.95

LT702	 Pure White............................................... 10.95

LT801	 Vivid Orange............................................ 10.95

LT802	 Mallard Orange........................................ 10.95

LT704	 Bass Belly White...................................... 10.95

LT503	 Sailfish Blue............................................. 10.95

Picture
not available

Picture
not available

The premium high quality lacquer-based acrylic paint offers many advantages to the
Taxidermist  It comes airbrush ready, has excellent color hold-out with zero bleed 
through.  The paints are UV (ultra violet light) stable.  Since the paint is a lacquer-
base it dries very fast, there is no waiting to apply the next color, thus no wasted time!
Lifetone paints have high hiding pigments which cover easily in one pass, yet has
a low build up rate which will not cover small scale detail.  Sold in 8 oz. bottles.8 oz. Bottles

Picture
not available

Picture
not available
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464

471

473

445
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Foster Taxidermy Supply   Orders Only 1-800-848-5602
For Information Only Call 1-334-281-7676 • Fax 1-334-281-7676

Visit us online at www.fostertaxidermysupply.com

Knobloch

Products

n Liqua Tan ...qt. $24.95 ...gal. $63.95
	 Liqua Tan is a complete and permanent tan. Compatible with all hide pastes. Excellent stretch. Sets hair. No oily mess.
	 Reduces shrinkage to almost zero. Used by many of the leading taxidermists. Easy to use. Can be mounted the same day or dried
	 and 	handled as a tanned skin.
		  Step 1 - After skinning the head, turn the ears and do a preliminary fleshing job.
		  Step 2 - Apply salt liberally to all areas of the skin and let set overnight.
		  Step 3 - Soak in Pre-Tan solution 12 to 24 hours.
		  Step 4 - Remove cape from Pre-Tan and finish your fleshing.
		  Step 5 - Soak cape in Washing Oil solution 10 to 20 minutes as directed.
		  Step 6 - Hang to drain and towel cape dry or tumble.
		  Step 7 - Apply the Liqua Tan. Invert cape, hair side out and roll up. Let hide set for 6 to 8 hours.
		  Step 8 - Now cape may be mounted or frozen for later.

n Liqua Cure ...qt. $24.95
	 For fish and birds. Preserves (tans), degreases, cleans, and removes odors. Also reduces shrinkage. This is a concentrate that 
	 is mixed one part Liqua Cure to ten parts water. This product can be reused.

n Reptile Tan ...qt. $24.50
	 Tans snakes and other reptiles, leaving them soft and pliable. Easy to use.

n Pre Tan #110 ...qt. $27.25
	 Pre tan #110 is used in the salt brine solution to help set hair, to retard bacteria growth, and pre-tan the skin. Helps make shaving 		
	 easier, and produces better and softer leather. Does not require neutralizing. Will not reduce stretch.

n Liqua Soft ...qt. $23.25
	 A special tanning oil designed to be used with Liqua Tan when skins are to be used as flat skins or rugs. Helps produce a soft,
	 supple skin. Has special softening agents.

n Tanning Oil #1 ...qt. $18.95
	 A bisulfited concentrate, non-oxidizing tanning oil for medium to heavy skins. Highly softening. This product is recommended when 
	 tanning with Alum or Lutan F.

n Tanning Oil #2 ...qt. $26.95
	 A bisulfited, non-oxidizing tanning oil for light to medium skins. Not a watered down oil. Highly softening. Is recommended when 		
	 tanning with Alum of Lutan F.

n Washing Oil ...qt. $19.95
	 Pickle Oil preps the skin for tanning, degreases and oils at the same time, relaxes, cleans, washed out salt residue, and helps to 
	 make softer leather. Can also be used in the fur drum. This product also makes shaving the skin easier.

Continued on next page



l l l    Page 64    l l l

Foster Taxidermy Supply   Orders Only 1-800-848-5602
For Information Only Call 1-334-281-7676 • Fax 1-334-281-7676

Visit us online at www.fostertaxidermysupply.com

n Kemal-4 ...qt. $21.15 ...gal. $50.00 
	 Kemal-4 is a relaxer, skin-prep, detergent type degreaser and cleaner all in one. Concentrated and safe to use. Can be used in all
	 soak solutions. Prepares the skin to accept tanning. Relaxes the skin for easier shaving. Softens skin such as African and grease
	 burned skins. Will not cause hair slippage like ordinary soaps because of its low pH. Is about ten times stronger than most dish
	 detergents.

n Kemsol Degreaser ...qt. $16.95
	 Kemsol Degreaser acts as a solvent. Mixes with up to 20 parts water. No odor and safe to use. Can be used over again. Works
	 excellently on mammals, birds, and fish. Can be used in conjunction with Kemal-4. Compatible with tanning agents.

n Deodorizer Wash ...qt. $33.95
	 A concentrated wash that removes and masks unpleasant odors in skins such as bear, antelope, domestic sheep, fox, coyotes, 
	 goats, etc.

n Finishing Deodorizer ...qt. $28.50
	 Finishing Deodorizer is used for deodorizing tanned skins or finished mounts and rugs. A concentrate that is used full strength.

n Stop Slip ...qt. $13.95
	 Will permanently set hair that is loose or starting to slip. Also works excellently setting the velvet on horns. Spray from an atomizer 		
or sponge on.

n Bird Feet Injection Fluid ...qt. $26.95
	 A preservative for injecting into bird feet, wings, feet of small game, and antlers in velvet to reduce shrinkage. No offensive odors.

n Hair Sheen ...qt. $18.50
	 Gives hair and fur a clean shine. Can be applied directly to the hair or mixed with sawdust in the fur drum. Will also remove grease 	
	 and grime from hair, giving it a clean smell. Works well on horns.

n Antler Stain #1 ...qt. $23.90
	 A stain that builds up gradually. Will give a natural reddish-brown color and will not fade. Alcohol base, can be thinned with water.

n Antler Stain #2 ...qt. $23.90
	 Same as above but chocolate brown in color.

n Relax R ...qt. $21.90
	 An oil base skin relaxer that can be used in the rehydrating solution or can be cut with water and applied directly to the skin.

n Protex Mount Care ...qt. $31.50
	 For protection of hair, fur, and feathers from moth and other insect damage. Safe and easy to use. Won’t wash out. This product is 		
	 used for new mounts or existing mounts. Protex Mount Care is wiped into the hair or added to the sawdust in the fur drum. This 		
	 product is not water soluble.

n Protex Pre Soak ...qt. $47.25
	 For protection of hair, fur, and feathers from moth and other insect damage. Also cleans and conditions hair. This product is used in 		
	 the last rinse of the tanning process and in the rehydration bath prior to mounting. Concentrated. Use 1 oz. per gallon of water.

n Skin Prep-NBU ...qt. $21.50
	 A highly concentrated bactericide. Is safe to use, biodegradable, odorless and colorless. Highly recommended for bacteria problems 		
	 which are the main reasons for hair slippage. Use only 1/8 oz. per gallon of solution.

Knobloch Products, continued
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Flex Eyes

By Wayne Cooper, A.E., C.T.

Tohickon Glass Eyes

A TOTALLY NEW INVENTION CONSISTING OF A 
FLEXIBLE FISH EYE AND RADICAL SETTING SYSTEM.

Available Sizes	 Price per pair
10mm	 $5.90
12mm	 $5.90
14mm	 $6.45
16mm	 $6.45
18mm	 $6.45
20mm	 $6.45
22mm	 $6.95
24mm	 $7.50
Available in most common species.
Add $1.00 for all walleye.
**Prices subject to change without notice

#100 Black Eyes On Wire
8mm	 $2.40	 10mm	 $2.80
11mm	 $2.90	 12mm	 $2.90
14mm	 $3.00	 15mm	 $3.85

#110 Hard Burnt Bird Eyes on Wire Yellow, Red & Brown, 
Straw, Hazel
8mm	 $4.25	 9mm	 $3.40
10mm	 $4.80	 11mm	 $4.65
12mm	 $5.00	 13mm	 $5.00
14mm	 $6.00	

#120 Pheasant Eyes Blended Iris on Wire
11mm	 $6.95	

#145 A-Spheric Painted Fish Eyes
10mm	 $8.50	 12mm	 $8.85
14mm	 $9.00	 16mm	 $9.35
18mm	 $9.90	 20mm	 $10.45
22mm	 $11.00	

#170 Coyote Premium c/c
20mm	 $14.49	

#180 Premium c/c w/slit Pupils
14mm	 $12.75	
16mm	 $13.75	
18mm	 $13.75	

#190 Snake Eyes
6mm	 $15.25	 7mm	 $15.25

#160 Deer & Antelope Eyes Premium c/c
26mm	 $17.95	 27mm	 $17.95
28mm	 $17.95	 29mm	 $17.95
30mm	 $17.95	 32mm	 $17.95

#205 Brite Tech Deer Eyes
28mm	 $7.45	 30mm	 $7.45
32mm	 $7.45	

OPTech FL Series Deer Eyes
30mm	 $16.85	 32mm	 $16.85
34mm	 $16.85	

IQ-250 Eyes Tohickon
32mm	 $22.25	

NEW 405 Pre-Rotated Deer Eyes
30mm	 $11.75	 32mm	 $11.75
34mm	 $11.75	

payer eyes

Unbanded Dark
30mm - 32mm  •  $7.75

Unbanded Medium
30mm - 32mm  •  $7.75

Forward Look Dark
30mm - 32mm  •  $9.50

Forward Look Medium
30mm - 32mm  •  $9.50

Pre-Rotated Dark
30mm - 32mm  •  $9.50

Pre-Rotated Medium
30mm - 32mm  •  $9.50

DCV with Veins Medium
30mm - 32mm  •  $11.25
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deer eyes

predator eyes

#170 Coyote
Concave/Convex

#180 Red Fox
Concave/Convex

#190S Timber Rattler
Concave/Convex

#180 Bobcat
Concave/Convex

#205 Britetech Optech 250 FL #405 Pre-Rotated #160 Premium
Concave/Convex

IQ 250 Eyes

#190S Diamondback
Rattlesnake

fish eyes

#145 Largemouth #145 Striped Bass

Smallmouth/Peacock
Bass Flex

Bluegill Flex Largemouth Flex

Rainbow Trout/Crappie
Flex

Walleye Flex

eyes on wire

#120 Pheasant #110 Dark Brown

#110 Red #110 Yellow

#100 Black #110 Hazel

#110 Straw
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“The Primate Collection”
By Foster

We’ve been doing a little monkeying around at Foster Taxidermy Supply.
Here’s what we’ve come up with. (complete with instructions)

GSM-1 Gorilla Sho.
SI Left Turn

$182.50

FB-1 Artificial Fur (Black)
$29.00 for Gorilla

BR-54 - $89.00
3 3/4 lb. Bluegill

Caught in
Meritt’s Millpond,

Florida

BS-53 - $102.00
12 lb. Largemouth Bass

Not pictured
18” sailfish

on oval panel
$82.00

CSM-4 Chimpanzee Sho.
SI Left Turn

$142.50

FB-4 Artificial Fur (Black)
$19.00 for Chimpanzee

OSM-7 Orangutan
SI Left Turn

$132.50

FR-7 Artificial Fur (Red)
$19.00 for Orangutan

Artificial Fur

“All New Ready To Paint Reproductions”
By Danny Foster

Fish and panel included. They come to you ready to paint, already stained with “Flex Eyes”™ molded in.
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Form PD-10

484

562

471

559470
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533

470 411

472

488
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560 425488

408 426
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U P S  G r o u n dZ o n e  C h a r t
Dependable UPS Ground Service that reaches every address 
throughout the 48 contiguous states with delivery time based on 
destination. UPS Ground Service now features the same advanced 
electronic package tracking available with UPS air services.

• Any fraction of a pound over the weight takes the next higher rate.

For shipments originating in ZIP Codes 360-01 to 361-99.
To determine zone, take the first three digits of the                   
receiver’s ZIP Code and refer to the chart below:

*See UPS International Service Rate/Zone Chart **See reverse side for Alaska zones. A 
dash means “not available”.  For service availability and committed delivery times, refer to 
the UPS Guaranteed Delivery Schedule or call 1-800-PICK-UPS (1-800-742-5877).
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28
29
30
31
32
33
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39
40
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42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
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ZONES

2 3 4 5 6 7 8

	 $5.84	 $6.23 	 $6.41 	 $6.69 	 $7.00 	 $7.09 	 $7.21 
	 6.35	 6.77 	 7.33 	 7.49 	 7.88 	 7.98 	 8.27 
	 6.45 	 7.07 	 7.71 	 7.95 	 8.36 	 8.55 	 9.13 
	 6.60 	 7.25 	 8.10 	 8.47 	 8.79 	 9.12 	 9.80 
	 6.78 	 7.33 	 8.42 	 8.81 	 9.11 	 9.50 	 10.32 
	 6.95 	 7.55 	 8.55 	 9.01 	 9.28 	 9.78 	 10.55 
	 7.27 	 7.75 	 8.70 	 9.22 	 9.54 	 10.04 	 10.85 
	 7.54 	 7.94 	 8.93 	 9.39 	 9.83 	 10.37 	 11.38 
	 7.69 	 8.13 	 9.06 	 9.55 	 10.04 	 10.91 	 12.09 
	 7.94 	 8.16 	 9.20 	 9.82 	 10.45 	 11.66 	 12.89 
	 8.21 	 8.49 	 9.28 	 9.89 	 10.70 	 12.40 	 13.65 
	 8.43 	 8.75 	 9.40 	 10.12 	 11.12 	 13.14 	 14.56 
	 8.64 	 8.96 	 9.52 	 10.32 	 11.60 	 13.94 	 15.50 
	 8.80 	 9.21 	 9.65 	 10.51 	 12.20 	 14.66 	 16.39 
	 8.95 	 9.50 	 9.79 	 10.84 	 12.79 	 15.41 	 17.25 
	 9.08 	 9.64 	 9.82 	 11.02 	 13.24 	 15.94 	 17.87 
	 9.16 	 9.94 	 10.10 	 11.47 	 13.92 	 16.77 	 18.81 
	 9.27 	 10.07 	 10.40 	 12.07 	 14.57 	 17.50 	 19.76 
	 9.39 	 10.42 	 10.79 	 12.52 	 15.20 	 18.24 	 20.71 
	 9.56 	 10.76 	 11.16 	 13.01 	 15.87 	 18.95 	 21.67 
	 9.72 	 11.05 	 11.50 	 13.52 	 16.52 	 19.70 	 22.54 
	 9.96 	 11.32 	 11.92 	 13.98 	 17.19 	 20.45 	 23.52 
	 10.17 	 11.67 	 12.30 	 14.48 	 17.84 	 21.19 	 24.47 
	 10.37 	 11.97 	 12.69 	 14.95 	 18.52 	 21.93 	 25.43 
	 10.64 	 12.30 	 13.03 	 15.38 	 19.16 	 22.66 	 26.37 
	 10.89 	 12.55 	 13.39 	 15.86 	 19.86 	 23.32 	 27.25 
	 11.14 	 12.85 	 13.71 	 16.35 	 20.51 	 24.08 	 28.19 
	 11.34 	 13.16 	 14.15 	 16.85 	 21.16 	 24.76 	 29.16 
	 11.58 	 13.41 	 14.55 	 17.24 	 21.77 	 25.37 	 30.04 
	 11.87 	 13.74 	 14.99 	 17.75 	 22.43 	 26.05 	 31.00 
	 12.04 	 13.94 	 15.33 	 18.22 	 23.04 	 26.75 	 31.87 
	 12.10 	 14.24 	 15.74 	 18.72 	 23.70 	 27.47 	 32.83 
	 12.31 	 14.56 	 16.13 	 19.22 	 24.32 	 28.19 	 33.73 
	 12.38 	 14.89 	 16.49 	 19.70 	 25.00 	 28.94 	 34.68 
	 12.60 	 15.23 	 16.88 	 20.18 	 25.63 	 29.68 	 35.59
	 12.78 	 15.38 	 17.18 	 20.69 	 26.27 	 30.41 	 36.30 
	 13.00 	 15.73 	 17.51 	 21.14 	 26.83 	 31.11 	 37.00 
	 13.20 	 15.97 	 17.90 	 21.65 	 27.43 	 31.86 	 37.68 
	 13.39 	 16.29 	 18.31 	 22.10 	 28.13 	 32.70 	 38.45 
	 13.53 	 16.66 	 18.72 	 22.56 	 28.70 	 33.39 	 39.09 
	 13.71 	 16.89 	 19.04 	 22.99 	 29.34 	 34.18 	 39.54 
	 13.92 	 17.10 	 19.40 	 23.42 	 30.04 	 35.08 	 40.09 
	 14.10 	 17.39 	 19.81 	 23.91 	 30.77 	 36.02 	 40.78 
	 14.28 	 17.69 	 20.13 	 24.34 	 31.34 	 36.78 	 41.21 
	 14.44 	 17.97 	 20.51 	 24.83 	 31.86 	 37.51 	 41.90 
	 14.50 	 18.13 	 20.77 	 25.28 	 32.39 	 38.27 	 42.59 
	 14.61 	 18.23 	 21.10 	 25.71 	 32.83 	 39.01 	 43.28 
	 14.74 	 18.40 	 21.37 	 26.14 	 33.32 	 39.76 	 43.97 
	 14.84 	 18.56 	 21.66 	 26.59 	 33.74 	 40.50 	 44.65 
	 14.93 	 18.70 	 21.89 	 26.68 	 33.75 	 40.52 	 45.33 
	 14.99 	 18.79 	 22.05 	 26.84 	 33.97 	 40.72 	 45.59 
	 15.08 	 18.87 	 22.19 	 27.20 	 33.99 	 41.18 	 46.26 
	 15.18 	 19.04 	 22.29 	 27.55 	 34.16 	 41.53 	 46.94 
	 15.32 	 19.20 	 22.53 	 27.92 	 34.45 	 41.76 	 47.54 
	 15.45 	 19.32 	 22.72 	 28.33 	 34.57 	 41.90 	 48.09 
	 15.56 	 19.52 	 22.94 	 28.72 	 34.78 	 41.97 	 48.69 
	 15.76 	 19.69 	 23.02 	 29.13 	 35.14 	 42.20 	 49.20 
	 15.91 	 19.85 	 23.24 	 29.44 	 35.54 	 42.38 	 49.60 
	 16.06 	 20.05 	 23.42 	 29.72 	 35.87 	 42.61 	 49.96 
	 16.21 	 20.25 	 23.66 	 29.94 	 36.19 	 42.84 	 50.28 
	 16.38 	 20.54 	 23.82 	 30.28 	 36.51 	 43.09 	 50.58 
	 16.50 	 20.86 	 23.96 	 30.55 	 36.76 	 43.34 	 50.89 
	 16.76 	 21.14 	 24.09 	 30.75 	 37.00 	 43.62 	 51.20 
	 16.98 	 21.46 	 24.27 	 30.96 	 37.26 	 43.91 	 51.49 
	 17.23 	 21.79 	 24.53 	 31.15 	 37.58 	 44.13 	 51.80 
	 17.43 	 22.11 	 24.81 	 31.33 	 37.97 	 44.36 	 52.18 
	 17.60 	 22.34 	 25.17 	 31.42 	 38.27 	 44.58 	 52.31 
	 17.74 	 22.57 	 25.53 	 31.85 	 38.48 	 44.83 	 52.43 
	 17.90 	 22.74 	 25.89 	 32.29 	 38.68 	 45.05 	 52.58 
	 18.02 	 22.94 	 26.26 	 32.69 	 39.10 	 45.21 	 53.04

ZONES ZONES

004-005
006-007
009
010-012
013-051
052
053-059
060-089
100-128
129
130-227
228-229
230-237
238-253
254
255-259
260
261-264
265
266
267
268-278
279
280-286
287-293
294-295
296
297
298-299
300-303
304-309
310-312
313-316
317-319
320-323
324-325
326
327-339
341
342
344
346-349
350-355
356-358
359-369
370-375
376
377-392
393
394-396
397-399
400-420
421-422
423-433
434-436
437-438
439-447
448-462
463-468
469-479

Ground Ground

Next
Day
Air

Next
Day
Air

2nd
Day
Air

2nd
Day
Air

3
Day

Select

3
Day

Select

480-555
556-558
559-562
563-567
570-571
572-587
588-592
593
594-598
599
600-614
615-634
635
636-639
640-647
648
649
650-659
660-666
667
668-691
692-693
700-704
705-722
723
724-729
730-739
740-745
746
747
748
749-759
760-769
770-778
779-797
798-820
821
822-823
824
825-828
829-834
835
836-837
838
840-858
859
860-864
865-880
881
882-885
889-893
894-897
898
900-918
919-925
926-961
970-978
979
980-986
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107
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004
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Appendix

Antler Mount Bases................................................................ 55

Antler Mount Cover................................................................ 60

Antelope Forms...................................................................... 25

Apoxie Putties........................................................................ 53

Bass Forms............................................................................ 51

Bird Bodies............................................................................ 54

Bobcat Life Size....................................... 30,31,33,36,37,38,39

Bobcat Change Out Heads...................................................... 35

Bobcat Shoulder Mount......................................................... 38

Bobcat (pedestal)................................................................... 27

Cape Thread........................................................................... 53

Cheeker Tool.......................................................................... 56

Chemicals......................................................................... 64-65

Coyote Life Size........................................................... 32,33,41

Coyote Shoulder Mount......................................................... 36

Coyote (pedestal)................................................................... 27

Critter Clay............................................................................. 53

Clay........................................................................................ 53

Deer Forms (400 Series)..................... 12,14,15,17,19,22,23,24

Deer Forms (500 Series)............................................... 6,8,9,10

Dan-D-Noser.......................................................................... 56

Earliners....................................................................... 35,54,55

Eyes.................................................................................. 66-67

Fish Reproductions (polyurethane)........................................ 68

Fisher Lifesize........................................................................ 34

Foot Forms............................................................................. 54

Grey Fox (lifesize)............................................................. 28,40

Grey Fox (pedestal)................................................................ 27

Hide Adjusting Tool................................................................ 56

Hangers................................................................................. 56

Hide Paste.............................................................................. 53

Jaw Sets................................................................................ 55

Krowtan................................................................................. 53

Lynx Lifesize.......................................................................... 31

Mannikin Rougher.................................................................. 56

Mink (lifesize)........................................................................ 34

Mounting Base.................................................................. 55,59

Neck Material......................................................................... 54

Needles.................................................................................. 56

Paints..................................................................................... 62

Panels............................................................................... 58-59

Pedestal Deer Forms............................................................. 3-4

Pedestal Mounting Base (deer)................................................ 5

Pedestal Mounting System.................................................... 54

Primate Collection and Fur..................................................... 68

Pins........................................................................................ 56

Racoon (lifesize).................................................................... 32

Racoon (pedestal).................................................................. 27

Red Fox (lifesize)......................................................... 29,33,40

Red Fox (pedestal)................................................................. 27

Replacement Deer Heads......................................................... 5

Scalpel and Blades................................................................. 56

Skull Reproductions............................................................... 45

Snake Forms.......................................................................... 54

Squirrel Forms.................................................................. 47-48

Tails.................................................................................. 35,48

Tongues (deer)....................................................................... 55

Turkey Forms.................................................................... 42-43

Turkey Drumsticks................................................................. 42

Turkey Heads......................................................................... 44

Turkey Tail Mount Cover......................................................... 55

Wall Pedestal Hanger............................................................. 56
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MOUNTED BY GLENN LONG



For Orders Only 1-800-848-5602
For Information/Fax 334-281-7676

www.fostertaxidermysupply.com




